1/23/24, 4:51 PM

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0515
Institute Name: IFTM University

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake
UG [5 Years Program(s)]

PG [1 Year Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ministry of Education
Government of India

2022-23
2215
1290
120

30

1343

National Institutional Ranking Framework

—_— e

2021-22

925

930

120

1148

»

2020-21
745
840

120

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

2019-20

930

120

2018-19

2017-18

1/47


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

1/23/24, 4:51 PM

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of
programs Male
of all years)

UG [3Years 2310

Program(s)]

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

UG [5Years 284

Program(s)]

PG[1Years 9

Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 1250

Program(s)]

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Students

2774

No. of
Female
Students

954

412

96

11

730

Total
Students

3264

3186

380

20

1980

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

3224

3158

376

20

1958

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

39

28

22

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically = Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

Backward
(Including
male &
female)

656

659

89

348

1206

1757

93

938

No. of students

receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central

Government

1087

1720

182

908

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

2

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

773

692

378

2/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM

Placement & Higher Studies

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of firstyear  No. of first year Academic
Year students intake  students Year
in the year admitted in the
year
(2018-19) 1095 962 (2019-20)
(2019-20) 1170 981 (2020-21)
(2020-21) 745 568 (2021-22)

No. of students
admitted
through Lateral
entry

0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake students admitted  Year

in the year in the year
(2017-18) 980 787 (2018-19)
(2018-19) 960 780 (2019-20)
(2019-20) 930 624 (2020-21)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

151

191

157

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students No. of
graduating in students
minimum stipulated  placed
time
259
441
326
No. of students No. of
graduating in students
minimum stipulated placed
time
734 326
811 529
634 439

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

191000 (One Lakh Ninety
One Thousands Only)

180000 (One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

294600 (Two Lakhs Ninety
Four Thousands Six
Hundred)

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousands)

180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand
Only)

250000 (Two Lakhs
Fifty Thousands)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

303

277

201

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

151

243

115

3/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake  students Year admitted through  Year graduating in
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated
year time
2016-17 120 41 2017-18 0 2020-21 38
2017-18 120 51 2018-19 0 2021-22 34
2018-19 120 77 2019-20 0 2022-23 58

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the students admitted in the Year minimum stipulated time
year year

(2020-21) 30 23 (2020-21) 23

(2021-22) 30 15 (2021-22) 13

(2022-23) 30 20 (2022-23) 20

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

No. of
students
placed

0

0

No. of Median salary of

students

No. of students

placed graduates per selected for

placed annum (Amount in Rs.)  Higher Studies
10 96000 (Ninety Six 11
Thousand)
17 180000 (One Lakh 3
Eighty Thousands Only)
0 0 (Zero) 10

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

4/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in  No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year the year placed

(2019-20) 993 773 (2020-21) 629 185 180000 (One Lakh Eighty
Thousands Only)

(2020-21) 1043 867 (2021-22) 714 430 180000 (One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

(2021-22) 1148 969 (2022-23) 702 437 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty
Thousands)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 509

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 43 30 57

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

16

30

5/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of credits
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to transcript
Swayam 0 0 0
Any other
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of credits
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to transcript

No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty
0

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 6/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

3294298 (Thirty Two Lakhs Ninety
Four Thousands Two Hundred Nin
ety Eight)

9743766 (Ninety Seven Lakhs Forty
Three Thousands Seven Hundred S
ixty Six)

4362052 (Forty Three Lakhs Sixty T
wo Thousands Fifty Two)

0 (Zero)

40221589 (Four Crores Two Lakhs
Twenty One Thousands Five Hundr
ed Eighty Nine)

271898037 (Twenty Seven Crores E
ighteen Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousa
nds Thirty Seven)

195830409 (Nineteen Crores Fifty E
ight Lakhs Thirty Thousands Four H
undred Nine)

1713858 (Seventeen Lakhs Thirtee
n Thousands Eight Hundred Fifty Ei
ght)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

3079709 (Thirty Lakhs Seventy Nin
e Thousand Seven Hundred Nine)

2876226 (Twenty Eight Lakhs Seve
nty Six Thousand Two Hundred Tw
enty Six)

13500 (Thirteen Thousand Five Hu
ndred)

821981 (Eight Lakhs Twenty One T
housand Nine Hundred Eighty On
e)

45367968 (Four Crore Fifty Three L
akh Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hu
ndred Sixty Eight)

237750902 (Twenty Three Crore Se
venty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Ni
ne Hundred Two)

124395532 (Twelve Crore Forty Thr
ee Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty Two)

32300 (Thirty Two Thousand Three
Hundred)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

777773 (Seven Lakh Seventy Seven
Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy
Three)

204869 (Two Lakh Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty Nine)

20980 (Twenty Thousand Nine Hun
dred Eighty)

197700 (One Lakh Ninety Seven Th
ousand Seven Hundred)

7225856 (Seventy Two Lakh Twent
y Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fift
y Six)

231589051 (Twenty Three Crore Fif
teen Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Fif
ty One)

67717442 (Six Crore Seventy Seven
Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hu
ndred Forty Two)

81625 (Eighty One Thousand Six H
undred Twenty Five)

7147



1/23/24, 4:51 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES
Valid from Valid upto Grade
19-12-2023 18-12-2028 3.14

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution?
YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?
YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?
YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?
YES

6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?
Clean Energy: YES
Waste Management: YES

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

8/47




1/23/24, 4:51 PM

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022 2021

227 30

27 1
2022-23 2021-22
4 4
4 4
3550000 4100000

Thirty Five Lakhs Fifty Thousands

2022-23

13
13
1896000

Eighteen Lakhs Ninety Six Thousands

Forty One Lakh

2021-22

36
32

994800

2020

2020-21

2400000

Twenty Four Lakh

Nine Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only

2020-21

Zero

9/47



1/23/24, 4:51 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs 0 0 0
Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero
PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Leaving Association
Months) with institution? Date Date type
1 Dr Abhishek Tiwari 40 Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 14-12- Regular
2021
2 Dr Aditya Sharma 28  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 16-08- Regular
2018

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

10/47





