

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0515
Institute Name: IFTM University

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2215	925	745			
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	1290	930	840	930		
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	120	120	120	120	120	
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	30					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1343	1148				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2310	954	3264	3224	39	1	656	1206	1087	2	0	773
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	2774	412	3186	3158	28	0	659	1757	1720	4	0	692
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	284	96	380	376	4	0	89	93	182	0	0	0
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	9	11	20	20	0	0	5	2	6	1	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1250	730	1980	1958	22	0	348	938	908	0	0	378

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	1095	962	(2019-20)	0	(2020-21)	770	259	191000 (One Lakh Ninety One Thousands Only)	303
(2019-20)	1170	981	(2020-21)	0	(2021-22)	853	441	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	277
(2020-21)	745	568	(2021-22)	0	(2022-23)	546	326	294600 (Two Lakhs Ninety Four Thousands Six Hundred)	201

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	980	787	(2018-19)	151	(2020-21)	734	326	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousands)	151
(2018-19)	960	780	(2019-20)	191	(2021-22)	811	529	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	243
(2019-20)	930	624	(2020-21)	157	(2022-23)	634	439	250000 (Two Lakhs Fifty Thousands)	115

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2016-17	120	41	2017-18	0	2020-21	38	10	96000 (Ninety Six Thousand)	11
2017-18	120	51	2018-19	0	2021-22	34	17	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousands Only)	3
2018-19	120	77	2019-20	0	2022-23	58	0	0 (Zero)	10

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2020-21)	30	23	(2020-21)	23	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	30	15	(2021-22)	13	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2022-23)	30	20	(2022-23)	20	0	0 (Zero)	0

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	993	773	(2020-21)	629	185	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousands Only)	16
(2020-21)	1043	867	(2021-22)	714	430	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	30
(2021-22)	1148	969	(2022-23)	702	437	240000 (Two Lakhs Forty Thousands)	9

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	509

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	43	30	57

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0					
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program					
2022-23	2021-22	2020-21			
0	0	0			

Online Education

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of credits transferred to transcript
Swayam	0	0	0

Any other

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which	Total no. of online courses which have	Total no. of credits
	have credit transferred to transcript	credit transferred to the transcript	transferred to transcript

No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty ${\tt 0}$

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	3294298 (Thirty Two Lakhs Ninety Four Thousands Two Hundred Nin ety Eight)	3079709 (Thirty Lakhs Seventy Nin e Thousand Seven Hundred Nine)	777773 (Seven Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three)
New Equipment for Laboratories	9743766 (Ninety Seven Lakhs Forty Three Thousands Seven Hundred S ixty Six)	2876226 (Twenty Eight Lakhs Seve nty Six Thousand Two Hundred Tw enty Six)	204869 (Two Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Nine)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	4362052 (Forty Three Lakhs Sixty T wo Thousands Fifty Two)	13500 (Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred)	20980 (Twenty Thousand Nine Hun dred Eighty)
Studios	0 (Zero)	821981 (Eight Lakhs Twenty One T housand Nine Hundred Eighty On e)	197700 (One Lakh Ninety Seven Th ousand Seven Hundred)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	40221589 (Four Crores Two Lakhs Twenty One Thousands Five Hundr ed Eighty Nine)	45367968 (Four Crore Fifty Three L akh Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hu ndred Sixty Eight)	7225856 (Seventy Two Lakh Twent y Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fift y Six)
Annual Operational Expenditure		'	'
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	271898037 (Twenty Seven Crores E ighteen Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousa nds Thirty Seven)	237750902 (Twenty Three Crore Se venty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Ni ne Hundred Two)	231589051 (Twenty Three Crore Fif teen Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Fif ty One)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	195830409 (Nineteen Crores Fifty E ight Lakhs Thirty Thousands Four H undred Nine)	124395532 (Twelve Crore Forty Thr ee Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two)	67717442 (Six Crore Seventy Seven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four Hu ndred Forty Two)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	1713858 (Seventeen Lakhs Thirtee n Thousands Eight Hundred Fifty Ei ght)	32300 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred)	81625 (Eighty One Thousand Six H undred Twenty Five)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from	Valid upto	Grade	
19-12-2023	18-12-2028	3.14	

Sustainability Details

 $1. \ Has\ your\ institution\ implemented\ multiple\ entry/exit\ in\ your\ institution?$

YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?

YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?

YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?

YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?

YES

6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?

Clean Energy: YES

Waste Management: YES

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	227	30	4
No. of Patents Granted	27	1	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	4	4	4
Total no. of Funding Agencies	4	4	4
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	3550000	4100000	2400000
Amount Received in Words	Thirty Five Lakhs Fifty Thousands	Forty One Lakh	Twenty Four Lakh

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	13	36	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	13	32	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1896000	994800	0
Amount Received in Words	Eighteen Lakhs Ninety Six Thousands	Nine Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only	Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Abhishek Tiwari	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	183	Yes	14-12- 2021		Regular
2	Dr Aditya Sharma	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	16-08- 2018		Regular